Date

11/17/
07
11/17/
07

11/17/
07

11/17/
07

12/15/
07

12/15/
07

12/15/
07

12/17/
07

Games for JC Boys Maroon, Boys School Program
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Time

2:50 PM PST
4:10 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
6:50 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
3:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

Away Team

Chenango Forks
Maine-Endwell
Windsor
Greene
Athens
Vestal
Maine-Endwell

Athens

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon
JC Boys Maroon

JC Boys Maroon

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

Tie
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